

FIR No. 181/2021
PS
State v. Amir Saifi

30.10.2021

Present: Sh. K.P. Singh, Ld Addl. PP for State through
videoconferencing.
Sh. Anand Verdhan Maitery, Ld. counsel for accused.
Accused not produced from JC through VC.
Hearing is conducted through video conferencing.
For consideration on the point of charge, put up on
08.12.2021, as requested.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
SpecialJudge-02, NDPS/
ASJ, (Central), THC / Delhi
30.10.2021