

FIR No. 181/2021
PS Timarpur
State v. Amir Saifi

02.07.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on half day leave today in pre-lunch session.

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Substitute Additional Public Prosecutor for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Anand Verdhan Maiteray.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.08.2022.**

(Reader)
02.07.2022